PLACE

Lexington Park-
Patuxent River
Linthicum
Lochearn
Londontowne
Long Beach-
Calvert Beach
Long Green
Lutherville-
Timonium
Marlow Heights
Maryland City
Maugansville
Mayo
Mays Chapel
Middle River
Milford Mill
Montgomery
Village
Mount Savage
Naval Academy
North Bethesda
North Kensington
North Laurel
Qakland
Odenton
Olney
Orchard Hills
Overlea
Owings Mills
Oxon Hill
Palmer Park
Parkville
Parole
Pasadena
Perry Hall
Perryman
Pikesville
Pleasant Hills

COUNTY

St. Mary’s
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Anne Arundel

Calvert
Baltimore

Baltimore
Prince George’s
Anne Arundel
Washington
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Montgomery
Allegany
Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Montgomery
Howard
Carroll

Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Washington
Baltimore
Baltimore
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Baltimore
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Harford
Baltimore
Harford

POPULATION,

1980

10,361
7,457
26,904
6,052

1,203
1,626

17,834
5.824
6,949
1,707
2,795
5,213

26,756

20,334

18,725
1,640
3,367

22,671
9,039
6,093
2,242

13,270

13,026
1,589

12,963
9,526

36,267
7,986

35,139
3,317
7,439

13,453
1,819

22,535
2,790

PLACE

Potomac
Potomac Heights
Potomac Park-
Bowling Green
Prince Frederick
Pumphrey
Purshount
Quince Orchard
Randallstown
Redland
Reisterstown
Riva
Riviera Beach
Rosedale
Roseville
St. Charles
Savage-Guilford
Security
Selby-on-the-Bay
Severn
Severna Park
Shady Side
Silver Spring
Southgate
South Kensington
South Laurel

Suitland-Silver Hill

Tantallon
Temple Hills
Towson
Waldorf
Walker Mill

Westminster South

Wheaton-
Glenmont
White Oak
White Plains
Woodland

Cities and Towns/603

COUNTY

Montgomery
Charles

Allegany
Calvert

Anne Arundel
Washington
Montgomery
Baltimore
Montgomery
Baltimore
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore
Charles
Howard
Baltimore
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Prince George’s
Baltimore
Charles

Prince George’s
Carroll

Montgomery
Montgomery
Charles

Prince George’s

POPULATION,
1980

40,402
2,456

2,275
1,805
5,666
1,878
5,107
25,927
10,759
19,385
2,587
8,812
19,956
8,646
13,921
2,920
29,553
3,125
20,147
21,253
2,877
72,893
24,185
9,344
18,034
32,164
9,945
6,630
51,083
9,782
10,651
3,521

48,598
13,700
5,167
5,306



